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Val di Fiemme (ITA)
Final Climb - 10km Free

SUN 8 JAN 2023

Start Time 9:00

Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

1 1 COLOGNA Dario SUI 31:58.0 0.0 1

Cumulative Time 3:33.1 +0.7 =5 14:58.9 +0.8 2 18:22.4 +0.9 2 28:00.5 +0.8 2 31:58.0 0.0 1

Sector Time 3:33.1 +0.7 =5 11:25.8 +2.0 2 3:23.5 +4.4 5 9:38.1 0.0 1 3:57.5 0.0 1

2 57 BRANDNER-EGGER Alexander AUT 31:59.2 +1.2 2

Cumulative Time 3:33.3 +0.9 =7 15:01.3 +3.2 3 18:21.5 0.0 1 27:59.7 0.0 1 31:59.2 +1.2 2

Sector Time 3:33.3 +0.9 =7 11:28.0 +4.2 3 3:20.2 +1.1 2 9:38.2 +0.1 2 3:59.5 +2.0 2

3 2 NORTHUG JR Petter NOR 32:32.9 +34.9 3

Cumulative Time 3:32.4 0.0 1 15:02.4 +4.3 5 18:24.1 +2.6 4 28:30.3 +30.6 4 32:32.9 +34.9 3

Sector Time 3:32.4 0.0 1 11:30.0 +6.2 6 3:21.7 +2.6 =3 10:06.2 +28.1 4 4:02.6 +5.1 3

4 93 MOCH Ludwig GER 32:40.9 +42.9 4

Cumulative Time 3:34.3 +1.9 =15 14:58.1 0.0 1 18:25.5 +4.0 6 28:28.9 +29.2 3 32:40.9 +42.9 4

Sector Time 3:34.3 +1.9 =15 11:23.8 0.0 1 3:27.4 +8.3 9 10:03.4 +25.3 3 4:12.0 +14.5 5

5 9 SAETHA Morten NOR 32:50.3 +52.3 5

Cumulative Time 3:34.3 +1.9 =15 15:03.4 +5.3 6 18:25.1 +3.6 5 28:32.2 +32.5 5 32:50.3 +52.3 5

Sector Time 3:34.3 +1.9 =15 11:29.1 +5.3 5 3:21.7 +2.6 =3 10:07.1 +29.0 5 4:18.1 +20.6 6

6 110 ARNAULT Clement FRA 33:06.6 +1:08.6 6

Cumulative Time 3:33.1 +0.7 =5 15:09.5 +11.4 14 18:34.4 +12.9 9 28:54.9 +55.2 7 33:06.6 +1:08.6 6

Sector Time 3:33.1 +0.7 =5 11:36.4 +12.6 15 3:24.9 +5.8 7 10:20.5 +42.4 6 4:11.7 +14.2 4

7 78 KLETTENHAMMER Patrick ITA 33:22.9 +1:24.9 7

Cumulative Time 3:33.6 +1.2 =10 15:03.9 +5.8 7 18:23.0 +1.5 3 28:53.8 +54.1 6 33:22.9 +1:24.9 7

Sector Time 3:33.6 +1.2 =10 11:30.3 +6.5 7 3:19.1 0.0 1 10:30.8 +52.7 7 4:29.1 +31.6 9

8 108 AABREKK Erik NOR 33:29.9 +1:31.9 8

Cumulative Time 3:32.7 +0.3 3 15:05.2 +7.1 9 18:29.5 +8.0 7 29:00.6 +1:00.9 8 33:29.9 +1:31.9 8

Sector Time 3:32.7 +0.3 3 11:32.5 +8.7 11 3:24.3 +5.2 6 10:31.1 +53.0 8 4:29.3 +31.8 10

9 111 DYRHAUG Niklas NOR 33:47.5 +1:49.5 9

Cumulative Time 3:32.6 +0.2 2 15:04.5 +6.4 8 18:30.3 +8.8 8 29:14.7 +1:15.0 9 33:47.5 +1:49.5 9

Sector Time 3:32.6 +0.2 2 11:31.9 +8.1 =9 3:25.8 +6.7 8 10:44.4 +1:06.3 10 4:32.8 +35.3 13

10 81 DEBERTIN Daniel GER 33:54.7 +1:56.7 10

Cumulative Time 3:45.8 +13.4 23 15:17.7 +19.6 15 18:49.8 +28.3 14 29:26.2 +1:26.5 10 33:54.7 +1:56.7 10

Sector Time 3:45.8 +13.4 23 11:31.9 +8.1 =9 3:32.1 +13.0 =10 10:36.4 +58.3 9 4:28.5 +31.0 7
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Val di Fiemme (ITA)
Final Climb - 10km Free

SUN 8 JAN 2023

Start Time 9:00

Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

11 5 KOVALYOV Vladislav KAZ 34:03.3 +2:05.3 11

Cumulative Time 3:33.4 +1.0 9 15:01.7 +3.6 4 18:45.4 +23.9 11 29:30.8 +1:31.1 11 34:03.3 +2:05.3 11

Sector Time 3:33.4 +1.0 9 11:28.3 +4.5 4 3:43.7 +24.6 16 10:45.4 +1:07.3 11 4:32.5 +35.0 12

12 83 HUDRY-CLERGEON Matthieu FRA 34:30.7 +2:32.7 12

Cumulative Time 3:33.6 +1.2 =10 15:08.0 +9.9 12 18:46.5 +25.0 13 30:00.3 +2:00.6 12 34:30.7 +2:32.7 12

Sector Time 3:33.6 +1.2 =10 11:34.4 +10.6 13 3:38.5 +19.4 13 11:13.8 +1:35.7 14 4:30.4 +32.9 11

13 42 RINNER Thomas ITA 35:01.4 +3:03.4 13

Cumulative Time 3:33.8 +1.4 12 15:05.5 +7.4 10 18:38.1 +16.6 10 30:04.9 +2:05.2 13 35:01.4 +3:03.4 13

Sector Time 3:33.8 +1.4 12 11:31.7 +7.9 8 3:32.6 +13.5 12 11:26.8 +1:48.7 15 4:56.5 +59.0 17

14 80 POLLET-VILLARD Lucas FRA 35:23.0 +3:25.0 14

Cumulative Time 3:33.3 +0.9 =7 15:08.9 +10.8 13 19:04.8 +43.3 15 30:54.1 +2:54.4 16 35:23.0 +3:25.0 14

Sector Time 3:33.3 +0.9 =7 11:35.6 +11.8 14 3:55.9 +36.8 17 11:49.3 +2:11.2 16 4:28.9 +31.4 8

15 58 BRUNNER Julian ITA 35:24.2 +3:26.2 15

Cumulative Time 3:33.9 +1.5 13 15:06.7 +8.6 11 18:45.7 +24.2 12 30:50.4 +2:50.7 14 35:24.2 +3:26.2 15

Sector Time 3:33.9 +1.5 13 11:32.8 +9.0 12 3:39.0 +19.9 14 12:04.7 +2:26.6 19 4:33.8 +36.3 14

16 25 MOSCONI Marco ITA 35:30.2 +3:32.2 16

Cumulative Time 3:51.5 +19.1 29 16:12.1 +1:14.0 21 19:44.2 +1:22.7 17 30:52.2 +2:52.5 15 35:30.2 +3:32.2 16

Sector Time 3:51.5 +19.1 29 12:20.6 +56.8 21 3:32.1 +13.0 =10 11:08.0 +1:29.9 13 4:38.0 +40.5 15

17 48 PERINO Massimiliano ITA 36:29.3 +4:31.3 17

Cumulative Time 3:34.2 +1.8 14 15:25.5 +27.4 16 19:30.4 +1:08.9 16 31:25.5 +3:25.8 17 36:29.3 +4:31.3 17

Sector Time 3:34.2 +1.8 14 11:51.3 +27.5 16 4:04.9 +45.8 21 11:55.1 +2:17.0 17 5:03.8 +1:06.3 21

18 103 GOTZ Daniel GER 36:44.2 +4:46.2 18

Cumulative Time 4:16.3 +43.9 44 17:15.7 +2:17.6 34 20:55.7 +2:34.2 26 32:01.4 +4:01.7 18 36:44.2 +4:46.2 18

Sector Time 4:16.3 +43.9 44 12:59.4 +1:35.6 27 3:40.0 +20.9 15 11:05.7 +1:27.6 12 4:42.8 +45.3 16

19 76 HARTL Johann GER 37:13.5 +5:15.5 19

Cumulative Time 3:40.9 +8.5 20 15:56.9 +58.8 20 20:07.3 +1:45.8 21 32:11.3 +4:11.6 19 37:13.5 +5:15.5 19

Sector Time 3:40.9 +8.5 20 12:16.0 +52.2 19 4:10.4 +51.3 26 12:04.0 +2:25.9 18 5:02.2 +1:04.7 20

20 43 SEYWALD Clemens GER 37:43.0 +5:45.0 20

Cumulative Time 3:38.8 +6.4 18 15:56.0 +57.9 19 20:06.1 +1:44.6 20 32:45.4 +4:45.7 22 37:43.0 +5:45.0 20

Sector Time 3:38.8 +6.4 18 12:17.2 +53.4 20 4:10.1 +51.0 25 12:39.3 +3:01.2 26 4:57.6 +1:00.1 18

21 109 STROMSTEDT Anna-Karin SWE 37:54.9 +5:56.9 21

Cumulative Time 3:47.1 +14.7 26 16:35.7 +1:37.6 22 20:41.7 +2:20.2 23 32:49.8 +4:50.1 23 37:54.9 +5:56.9 21

Sector Time 3:47.1 +14.7 26 12:48.6 +1:24.8 22 4:06.0 +46.9 23 12:08.1 +2:30.0 21 5:05.1 +1:07.6 22

22 4 HEDIGER Jovian SUI 37:58.5 +6:00.5 22

Cumulative Time 3:32.8 +0.4 4 15:44.0 +45.9 17 20:03.3 +1:41.8 18 32:43.2 +4:43.5 21 37:58.5 +6:00.5 22

Sector Time 3:32.8 +0.4 4 12:11.2 +47.4 18 4:19.3 +1:00.2 35 12:39.9 +3:01.8 27 5:15.3 +1:17.8 24

23 3 SCHLICKENRIEDER Peter GER 38:08.3 +6:10.3 23

Cumulative Time 3:35.1 +2.7 17 15:45.0 +46.9 18 20:04.7 +1:43.2 19 32:39.2 +4:39.5 20 38:08.3 +6:10.3 23

Sector Time 3:35.1 +2.7 17 12:09.9 +46.1 17 4:19.7 +1:00.6 36 12:34.5 +2:56.4 25 5:29.1 +1:31.6 29

24 67 GRUBER Lorenz AUT 38:29.4 +6:31.4 24

Cumulative Time 3:45.5 +13.1 22 16:38.4 +1:40.3 24 20:40.7 +2:19.2 22 33:12.2 +5:12.5 24 38:29.4 +6:31.4 24

Sector Time 3:45.5 +13.1 22 12:52.9 +1:29.1 25 4:02.3 +43.2 =19 12:31.5 +2:53.4 24 5:17.2 +1:19.7 25
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Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

25 101 BOSETTI Zeno ITA 38:29.7 +6:31.7 25

Cumulative Time 4:03.9 +31.5 34 17:09.8 +2:11.7 31 21:10.4 +2:48.9 30 33:22.9 +5:23.2 25 38:29.7 +6:31.7 25

Sector Time 4:03.9 +31.5 34 13:05.9 +1:42.1 31 4:00.6 +41.5 18 12:12.5 +2:34.4 22 5:06.8 +1:09.3 23

26 61 MUTSCHELLER Sigrid GER 38:47.7 +6:49.7 26

Cumulative Time 4:02.9 +30.5 33 17:14.2 +2:16.1 33 21:20.0 +2:58.5 31 33:26.1 +5:26.4 26 38:47.7 +6:49.7 26

Sector Time 4:02.9 +30.5 33 13:11.3 +1:47.5 32 4:05.8 +46.7 22 12:06.1 +2:28.0 20 5:21.6 +1:24.1 27

27 14 BAU Antonio ITA 39:43.2 +7:45.2 27

Cumulative Time 3:42.1 +9.7 21 16:45.1 +1:47.0 27 20:54.3 +2:32.8 25 34:03.5 +6:03.8 27 39:43.2 +7:45.2 27

Sector Time 3:42.1 +9.7 21 13:03.0 +1:39.2 28 4:09.2 +50.1 24 13:09.2 +3:31.1 30 5:39.7 +1:42.2 34

28 72 ORLER Simone ITA 39:48.1 +7:50.1 28

Cumulative Time 3:49.5 +17.1 27 16:42.3 +1:44.2 25 20:59.3 +2:37.8 27 34:10.4 +6:10.7 28 39:48.1 +7:50.1 28

Sector Time 3:49.5 +17.1 27 12:52.8 +1:29.0 24 4:17.0 +57.9 32 13:11.1 +3:33.0 =31 5:37.7 +1:40.2 32

29 85 TONET Davide ITA 39:53.7 +7:55.7 29

Cumulative Time 18:33.8 +3:35.7 =46 22:36.1 +4:14.6 43 34:54.6 +6:54.9 34 39:53.7 +7:55.7 29

Sector Time 4:02.3 +43.2 =19 12:18.5 +2:40.4 23 4:59.1 +1:01.6 19

30 28 VIGNOLI Giovanni ITA 39:57.1 +7:59.1 30

Cumulative Time 4:05.4 +33.0 37 17:11.0 +2:12.9 32 21:24.8 +3:03.3 32 34:35.9 +6:36.2 31 39:57.1 +7:59.1 30

Sector Time 4:05.4 +33.0 37 13:05.6 +1:41.8 30 4:13.8 +54.7 30 13:11.1 +3:33.0 =31 5:21.2 +1:23.7 26

31 7 RYAZHKO Darya KAZ 40:04.7 +8:06.7 31

Cumulative Time 3:46.8 +14.4 25 16:37.2 +1:39.1 23 20:49.7 +2:28.2 24 34:18.7 +6:19.0 29 40:04.7 +8:06.7 31

Sector Time 3:46.8 +14.4 25 12:50.4 +1:26.6 23 4:12.5 +53.4 29 13:29.0 +3:50.9 37 5:46.0 +1:48.5 39

32 47 CRESTANI Marco ITA 40:09.9 +8:11.9 32

Cumulative Time 4:12.5 +40.1 40 17:39.7 +2:41.6 37 21:57.3 +3:35.8 36 34:41.6 +6:41.9 32 40:09.9 +8:11.9 32

Sector Time 4:12.5 +40.1 40 13:27.2 +2:03.4 36 4:17.6 +58.5 33 12:44.3 +3:06.2 28 5:28.3 +1:30.8 28

33 45 CARRARO Lorenzo ITA 40:21.6 +8:23.6 33

Cumulative Time 3:39.3 +6.9 19 16:44.2 +1:46.1 26 21:05.7 +2:44.2 28 34:32.9 +6:33.2 30 40:21.6 +8:23.6 33

Sector Time 3:39.3 +6.9 19 13:04.9 +1:41.1 29 4:21.5 +1:02.4 39 13:27.2 +3:49.1 35 5:48.7 +1:51.2 43

34 63 PLONER Martino ITA 40:28.3 +8:30.3 34

Cumulative Time 3:52.2 +19.8 30 17:05.8 +2:07.7 29 21:31.8 +3:10.3 33 34:57.0 +6:57.3 35 40:28.3 +8:30.3 34

Sector Time 3:52.2 +19.8 30 13:13.6 +1:49.8 34 4:26.0 +1:06.9 41 13:25.2 +3:47.1 34 5:31.3 +1:33.8 30

35 41 WALDAUF Matthias AUT 40:32.2 +8:34.2 35

Cumulative Time 4:05.0 +32.6 36 17:18.5 +2:20.4 35 21:36.8 +3:15.3 35 34:49.4 +6:49.7 33 40:32.2 +8:34.2 35

Sector Time 4:05.0 +32.6 36 13:13.5 +1:49.7 33 4:18.3 +59.2 34 13:12.6 +3:34.5 33 5:42.8 +1:45.3 37

36 44 DORIGUZZI ZORDANIN Marzio ITA 40:36.2 +8:38.2 36

Cumulative Time 3:53.2 +20.8 31 17:07.0 +2:08.9 30 21:33.4 +3:11.9 34 35:01.0 +7:01.3 36 40:36.2 +8:38.2 36

Sector Time 3:53.2 +20.8 31 13:13.8 +1:50.0 35 4:26.4 +1:07.3 42 13:27.6 +3:49.5 36 5:35.2 +1:37.7 31

37 15 ARMATI Pierluca ITA 41:29.9 +9:31.9 37

Cumulative Time 4:40.4 +1:08.0 63 18:41.6 +3:43.5 52 22:53.4 +4:31.9 48 35:51.7 +7:52.0 37 41:29.9 +9:31.9 37

Sector Time 4:40.4 +1:08.0 63 14:01.2 +2:37.4 48 4:11.8 +52.7 27 12:58.3 +3:20.2 29 5:38.2 +1:40.7 33

38 50 FONTANA Ivano ITA 41:49.6 +9:51.6 38

Cumulative Time 4:13.0 +40.6 41 17:45.0 +2:46.9 38 22:08.9 +3:47.4 37 36:04.9 +8:05.2 38 41:49.6 +9:51.6 38

Sector Time 4:13.0 +40.6 41 13:32.0 +2:08.2 39 4:23.9 +1:04.8 40 13:56.0 +4:17.9 =40 5:44.7 +1:47.2 38
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Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

39 29 DONZALLAZ Nicole SUI 42:06.8 +10:08.8 39

Cumulative Time 4:19.6 +47.2 =48 17:51.9 +2:53.8 43 22:18.7 +3:57.2 39 36:19.4 +8:19.7 40 42:06.8 +10:08.8 39

Sector Time 4:19.6 +47.2 =48 13:32.3 +2:08.5 40 4:26.8 +1:07.7 43 14:00.7 +4:22.6 42 5:47.4 +1:49.9 41

40 73 PAOLAZZI Simone ITA 42:08.1 +10:10.1 40

Cumulative Time 4:15.7 +43.3 43 17:48.5 +2:50.4 42 22:20.4 +3:58.9 41 36:16.4 +8:16.7 39 42:08.1 +10:10.1 40

Sector Time 4:15.7 +43.3 43 13:32.8 +2:09.0 41 4:31.9 +1:12.8 45 13:56.0 +4:17.9 =40 5:51.7 +1:54.2 44

41 54 AGOSTINI Arnaldo ITA 42:09.3 +10:11.3 41

Cumulative Time 4:14.8 +42.4 42 17:46.3 +2:48.2 39 22:19.6 +3:58.1 40 36:22.3 +8:22.6 41 42:09.3 +10:11.3 41

Sector Time 4:14.8 +42.4 42 13:31.5 +2:07.7 38 4:33.3 +1:14.2 46 14:02.7 +4:24.6 43 5:47.0 +1:49.5 40

42 26 MELLY Jeremie SUI 42:13.7 +10:15.7 42

Cumulative Time 4:38.4 +1:06.0 61 18:35.5 +3:37.4 50 22:47.4 +4:25.9 47 36:25.9 +8:26.2 42 42:13.7 +10:15.7 42

Sector Time 4:38.4 +1:06.0 61 13:57.1 +2:33.3 47 4:11.9 +52.8 28 13:38.5 +4:00.4 39 5:47.8 +1:50.3 42

43 66 de BIASI Leo ITA 42:53.1 +10:55.1 43

Cumulative Time 4:36.7 +1:04.3 59 18:57.2 +3:59.1 57 23:18.6 +4:57.1 53 36:54.2 +8:54.5 43 42:53.1 +10:55.1 43

Sector Time 4:36.7 +1:04.3 59 14:20.5 +2:56.7 55 4:21.4 +1:02.3 38 13:35.6 +3:57.5 38 5:58.9 +2:01.4 48

44 87 BURGO Manuel SUI 43:00.0 +11:02.0 44

Cumulative Time 4:19.6 +47.2 =48 18:33.8 +3:35.7 =46 23:11.3 +4:49.8 50 37:18.8 +9:19.1 48 43:00.0 +11:02.0 44

Sector Time 4:19.6 +47.2 =48 14:14.2 +2:50.4 52 4:37.5 +1:18.4 49 14:07.5 +4:29.4 45 5:41.2 +1:43.7 35

45 21 FONTANA Roberto ITA 43:03.2 +11:05.2 45

Cumulative Time 4:18.7 +46.3 47 17:47.7 +2:49.6 41 22:17.6 +3:56.1 38 37:06.2 +9:06.5 44 43:03.2 +11:05.2 45

Sector Time 4:18.7 +46.3 47 13:29.0 +2:05.2 37 4:29.9 +1:10.8 44 14:48.6 +5:10.5 51 5:57.0 +1:59.5 47

46 94 SUNDBY Jorn NOR 43:05.2 +11:07.2 46

Cumulative Time 4:04.6 +32.2 35 17:55.8 +2:57.7 44 22:44.2 +4:22.7 46 37:09.0 +9:09.3 45 43:05.2 +11:07.2 46

Sector Time 4:04.6 +32.2 35 13:51.2 +2:27.4 45 4:48.4 +1:29.3 59 14:24.8 +4:46.7 47 5:56.2 +1:58.7 45

47 8 WINKLER Anne GER 43:14.0 +11:16.0 47

Cumulative Time 4:10.1 +37.7 39 18:03.2 +3:05.1 45 22:42.6 +4:21.1 45 37:17.2 +9:17.5 47 43:14.0 +11:16.0 47

Sector Time 4:10.1 +37.7 39 13:53.1 +2:29.3 46 4:39.4 +1:20.3 53 14:34.6 +4:56.5 48 5:56.8 +1:59.3 46

48 31 GABRIELLI Roberto ITA 43:19.9 +11:21.9 48

Cumulative Time 4:00.3 +27.9 32 17:46.5 +2:48.4 40 22:25.5 +4:04.0 42 37:13.5 +9:13.8 46 43:19.9 +11:21.9 48

Sector Time 4:00.3 +27.9 32 13:46.2 +2:22.4 44 4:39.0 +1:19.9 51 14:48.0 +5:09.9 50 6:06.4 +2:08.9 55

49 12 TOHMOLA Mika FIN 43:27.9 +11:29.9 49

Cumulative Time 4:30.2 +57.8 54 18:46.0 +3:47.9 54 23:20.6 +4:59.1 54 37:27.7 +9:28.0 50 43:27.9 +11:29.9 49

Sector Time 4:30.2 +57.8 54 14:15.8 +2:52.0 53 4:34.6 +1:15.5 47 14:07.1 +4:29.0 44 6:00.2 +2:02.7 50

50 6 CONFORTOLA Antonella ITA 43:31.2 +11:33.2 50

Cumulative Time 4:18.2 +45.8 46 18:36.2 +3:38.1 51 23:14.6 +4:53.1 52 37:23.4 +9:23.7 49 43:31.2 +11:33.2 50

Sector Time 4:18.2 +45.8 46 14:18.0 +2:54.2 54 4:38.4 +1:19.3 50 14:08.8 +4:30.7 46 6:07.8 +2:10.3 56

51 97 NOECKLER Friedrich ITA 44:02.3 +12:04.3 51

Cumulative Time 5:14.0 +1:41.6 75 18:55.4 +3:57.3 56 23:10.7 +4:49.2 49 37:51.1 +9:51.4 51 44:02.3 +12:04.3 51

Sector Time 5:14.0 +1:41.6 75 13:41.4 +2:17.6 42 4:15.3 +56.2 31 14:40.4 +5:02.3 49 6:11.2 +2:13.7 58

52 82 PELONG Martin FRA 44:17.3 +12:19.3 52

Cumulative Time 3:51.3 +18.9 28 17:34.2 +2:36.1 36 22:38.6 +4:17.1 44 38:35.2 +10:35.5 54 44:17.3 +12:19.3 52

Sector Time 3:51.3 +18.9 28 13:42.9 +2:19.1 43 5:04.4 +1:45.3 66 15:56.6 +6:18.5 65 5:42.1 +1:44.6 36
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Val di Fiemme (ITA)
Final Climb - 10km Free

SUN 8 JAN 2023

Start Time 9:00

Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

53 39 MICH Francesco ITA 44:24.0 +12:26.0 53

Cumulative Time 4:29.0 +56.6 53 18:35.2 +3:37.1 49 23:14.4 +4:52.9 51 38:11.6 +10:11.9 52 44:24.0 +12:26.0 53

Sector Time 4:29.0 +56.6 53 14:06.2 +2:42.4 49 4:39.2 +1:20.1 52 14:57.2 +5:19.1 55 6:12.4 +2:14.9 59

54 51 GROSSMANN Petr CZE 44:42.6 +12:44.6 54

Cumulative Time 4:58.6 +1:26.2 66 19:11.8 +4:13.7 62 23:47.2 +5:25.7 57 38:43.0 +10:43.3 55 44:42.6 +12:44.6 54

Sector Time 4:58.6 +1:26.2 66 14:13.2 +2:49.4 51 4:35.4 +1:16.3 48 14:55.8 +5:17.7 53 5:59.6 +2:02.1 49

55 75 KELLNER Rudolf GER 44:52.1 +12:54.1 55

Cumulative Time 4:36.3 +1:03.9 58 18:43.0 +3:44.9 53 23:30.8 +5:09.3 56 38:32.4 +10:32.7 53 44:52.1 +12:54.1 55

Sector Time 4:36.3 +1:03.9 58 14:06.7 +2:42.9 50 4:47.8 +1:28.7 58 15:01.6 +5:23.5 57 6:19.7 +2:22.2 63

56 99 PASQUALI Mattia Guido ITA 45:19.5 +13:21.5 56

Cumulative Time 3:46.4 +14.0 24 16:45.7 +1:47.6 28 21:06.5 +2:45.0 29 39:17.7 +11:18.0 56 45:19.5 +13:21.5 56

Sector Time 3:46.4 +14.0 24 12:59.3 +1:35.5 26 4:20.8 +1:01.7 37 18:11.2 +8:33.1 83 6:01.8 +2:04.3 52

57 68 DEBERTOLIS Maria Eurosia ITA 45:23.7 +13:25.7 57

Cumulative Time 4:34.4 +1:02.0 56 19:10.7 +4:12.6 61 24:22.5 +6:01.0 63 39:21.0 +11:21.3 57 45:23.7 +13:25.7 57

Sector Time 4:34.4 +1:02.0 56 14:36.3 +3:12.5 59 5:11.8 +1:52.7 71 14:58.5 +5:20.4 56 6:02.7 +2:05.2 53

58 18 de MARTIN PINTER Umberto ITA 45:52.0 +13:54.0 58

Cumulative Time 4:59.0 +1:26.6 67 19:55.6 +4:57.5 69 24:45.9 +6:24.4 65 39:42.8 +11:43.1 59 45:52.0 +13:54.0 58

Sector Time 4:59.0 +1:26.6 67 14:56.6 +3:32.8 65 4:50.3 +1:31.2 60 14:56.9 +5:18.8 54 6:09.2 +2:11.7 57

59 88 LUTZ Christoph ITA 45:53.9 +13:55.9 59

Cumulative Time 5:00.4 +1:28.0 69 19:52.9 +4:54.8 68 24:35.3 +6:13.8 64 39:53.0 +11:53.3 63 45:53.9 +13:55.9 59

Sector Time 5:00.4 +1:28.0 69 14:52.5 +3:28.7 64 4:42.4 +1:23.3 54 15:17.7 +5:39.6 59 6:00.9 +2:03.4 51

60 10 MAIERHOFER Magdalena AUT 45:55.2 +13:57.2 60

Cumulative Time 4:16.9 +44.5 45 18:58.0 +3:59.9 59 24:02.9 +5:41.4 58 39:29.4 +11:29.7 58 45:55.2 +13:57.2 60

Sector Time 4:16.9 +44.5 45 14:41.1 +3:17.3 61 5:04.9 +1:45.8 67 15:26.5 +5:48.4 60 6:25.8 +2:28.3 64

61 74 MALFER Matteo ITA 46:01.8 +14:03.8 61

Cumulative Time 4:07.5 +35.1 38 18:35.0 +3:36.9 48 23:22.0 +5:00.5 55 39:45.2 +11:45.5 60 46:01.8 +14:03.8 61

Sector Time 4:07.5 +35.1 38 14:27.5 +3:03.7 57 4:47.0 +1:27.9 57 16:23.2 +6:45.1 69 6:16.6 +2:19.1 62

62 23 MONACO Riccardo USA 46:05.1 +14:07.1 62

Cumulative Time 4:37.8 +1:05.4 60 19:30.1 +4:32.0 63 24:14.9 +5:53.4 62 39:48.9 +11:49.2 61 46:05.1 +14:07.1 62

Sector Time 4:37.8 +1:05.4 60 14:52.3 +3:28.5 63 4:44.8 +1:25.7 55 15:34.0 +5:55.9 61 6:16.2 +2:18.7 61

63 56 de MONTE PANGON Andrea ITA 46:22.0 +14:24.0 63

Cumulative Time 4:36.0 +1:03.6 57 18:59.7 +4:01.6 60 24:09.4 +5:47.9 60 39:51.5 +11:51.8 62 46:22.0 +14:24.0 63

Sector Time 4:36.0 +1:03.6 57 14:23.7 +2:59.9 56 5:09.7 +1:50.6 69 15:42.1 +6:04.0 62 6:30.5 +2:33.0 66

64 19 MELLY Claude SUI 46:34.7 +14:36.7 64

Cumulative Time 5:09.7 +1:37.3 74 20:41.2 +5:43.1 74 25:27.9 +7:06.4 72 40:21.5 +12:21.8 65 46:34.7 +14:36.7 64

Sector Time 5:09.7 +1:37.3 74 15:31.5 +4:07.7 72 4:46.7 +1:27.6 56 14:53.6 +5:15.5 52 6:13.2 +2:15.7 60

65 100 PARISI Elisa ITA 46:43.3 +14:45.3 65

Cumulative Time 5:09.6 +1:37.2 73 20:36.0 +5:37.9 73 25:30.3 +7:08.8 73 40:40.2 +12:40.5 67 46:43.3 +14:45.3 65

Sector Time 5:09.6 +1:37.2 73 15:26.4 +4:02.6 71 4:54.3 +1:35.2 63 15:09.9 +5:31.8 58 6:03.1 +2:05.6 54

66 52 BOGL Bettina GER 46:57.8 +14:59.8 66

Cumulative Time 4:22.1 +49.7 51 18:53.1 +3:55.0 55 24:04.5 +5:43.0 59 40:01.6 +12:01.9 64 46:57.8 +14:59.8 66

Sector Time 4:22.1 +49.7 51 14:31.0 +3:07.2 58 5:11.4 +1:52.3 70 15:57.1 +6:19.0 66 6:56.2 +2:58.7 79
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Val di Fiemme (ITA)
Final Climb - 10km Free

SUN 8 JAN 2023

Start Time 9:00

Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

67 33 LARGER Bruno ITA 47:23.7 +15:25.7 67

Cumulative Time 4:59.5 +1:27.1 68 19:57.3 +4:59.2 70 24:49.0 +6:27.5 66 40:31.9 +12:32.2 66 47:23.7 +15:25.7 67

Sector Time 4:59.5 +1:27.1 68 14:57.8 +3:34.0 66 4:51.7 +1:32.6 61 15:42.9 +6:04.8 63 6:51.8 +2:54.3 75

68 34 SUTER Adrian SUI 48:13.8 +16:15.8 68

Cumulative Time 4:20.4 +48.0 50 18:57.8 +3:59.7 58 24:11.1 +5:49.6 61 41:13.4 +13:13.7 68 48:13.8 +16:15.8 68

Sector Time 4:20.4 +48.0 50 14:37.4 +3:13.6 60 5:13.3 +1:54.2 73 17:02.3 +7:24.2 72 7:00.4 +3:02.9 82

69 96 TANNER Petra AUT 48:30.2 +16:32.2 69

Cumulative Time 4:31.5 +59.1 55 19:34.3 +4:36.2 65 25:04.7 +6:43.2 68 41:41.9 +13:42.2 69 48:30.2 +16:32.2 69

Sector Time 4:31.5 +59.1 55 15:02.8 +3:39.0 67 5:30.4 +2:11.3 85 16:37.2 +6:59.1 71 6:48.3 +2:50.8 73

70 71 ZORZI Fiorenzo ITA 48:50.8 +16:52.8 70

Cumulative Time 5:02.4 +1:30.0 70 20:28.7 +5:30.6 71 25:20.7 +6:59.2 71 41:44.8 +13:45.1 70 48:50.8 +16:52.8 70

Sector Time 5:02.4 +1:30.0 70 15:26.3 +4:02.5 70 4:52.0 +1:32.9 62 16:24.1 +6:46.0 70 7:06.0 +3:08.5 84

71 27 KORNFIELD Tamra USA 48:56.9 +16:58.9 71

Cumulative Time 4:54.9 +1:22.5 65 20:29.4 +5:31.3 72 25:54.0 +7:32.5 74 42:11.3 +14:11.6 71 48:56.9 +16:58.9 71

Sector Time 4:54.9 +1:22.5 65 15:34.5 +4:10.7 73 5:24.6 +2:05.5 80 16:17.3 +6:39.2 68 6:45.6 +2:48.1 71

72 11 THEYTAZ Vincent SUI 49:15.3 +17:17.3 72

Cumulative Time 5:08.9 +1:36.5 72 20:49.8 +5:51.7 75 26:10.1 +7:48.6 75 42:20.0 +14:20.3 72 49:15.3 +17:17.3 72

Sector Time 5:08.9 +1:36.5 72 15:40.9 +4:17.1 74 5:20.3 +2:01.2 76 16:09.9 +6:31.8 67 6:55.3 +2:57.8 77

73 105 NIEDERSTAETTER Michael ITA 49:30.5 +17:32.5 73

Cumulative Time 4:28.0 +55.6 52 19:41.5 +4:43.4 66 25:16.7 +6:55.2 70 42:45.9 +14:46.2 73 49:30.5 +17:32.5 73

Sector Time 4:28.0 +55.6 52 15:13.5 +3:49.7 69 5:35.2 +2:16.1 87 17:29.2 +7:51.1 =74 6:44.6 +2:47.1 70

74 13 RUOKOKOSKI Marko FIN 49:53.9 +17:55.9 74

Cumulative Time 4:40.1 +1:07.7 62 19:46.8 +4:48.7 67 25:14.9 +6:53.4 69 43:04.4 +15:04.7 74 49:53.9 +17:55.9 74

Sector Time 4:40.1 +1:07.7 62 15:06.7 +3:42.9 68 5:28.1 +2:09.0 84 17:49.5 +8:11.4 78 6:49.5 +2:52.0 74

75 16 SOLBERG Tone NOR 50:11.5 +18:13.5 75

Cumulative Time 5:43.9 +2:11.5 87 22:35.8 +7:37.7 82 27:35.6 +9:14.1 79 43:25.8 +15:26.1 75 50:11.5 +18:13.5 75

Sector Time 5:43.9 +2:11.5 87 16:51.9 +5:28.1 80 4:59.8 +1:40.7 64 15:50.2 +6:12.1 64 6:45.7 +2:48.2 72

76 17 GRISI Francesco ITA 50:31.5 +18:33.5 76

Cumulative Time 4:42.8 +1:10.4 64 19:33.1 +4:35.0 64 24:57.5 +6:36.0 67 43:31.9 +15:32.2 76 50:31.5 +18:33.5 76

Sector Time 4:42.8 +1:10.4 64 14:50.3 +3:26.5 62 5:24.4 +2:05.3 79 18:34.4 +8:56.3 86 6:59.6 +3:02.1 80

77 24 BIANCHI Alessandro ITA 50:43.6 +18:45.6 77

Cumulative Time 5:25.2 +1:52.8 78 21:33.4 +6:35.3 77 26:36.1 +8:14.6 76 44:11.3 +16:11.6 77 50:43.6 +18:45.6 77

Sector Time 5:25.2 +1:52.8 78 16:08.2 +4:44.4 76 5:02.7 +1:43.6 65 17:35.2 +7:57.1 76 6:32.3 +2:34.8 67

78 65 BARRAS Michel SUI 51:45.6 +19:47.6 78

Cumulative Time 5:18.1 +1:45.7 77 21:52.2 +6:54.1 78 27:16.4 +8:54.9 78 44:45.6 +16:45.9 78 51:45.6 +19:47.6 78

Sector Time 5:18.1 +1:45.7 77 16:34.1 +5:10.3 77 5:24.2 +2:05.1 78 17:29.2 +7:51.1 =74 7:00.0 +3:02.5 81

79 40 TESSADRI Duccio ITA 52:08.6 +20:10.6 79

Cumulative Time 5:27.2 +1:54.8 79 22:11.4 +7:13.3 79 27:46.7 +9:25.2 81 45:13.6 +17:13.9 80 52:08.6 +20:10.6 79

Sector Time 5:27.2 +1:54.8 79 16:44.2 +5:20.4 79 5:35.3 +2:16.2 88 17:26.9 +7:48.8 73 6:55.0 +2:57.5 76

80 95 MOSEBY Unni Persson NOR 52:28.5 +20:30.5 80

Cumulative Time 5:40.2 +2:07.8 85 22:36.6 +7:38.5 83 27:56.0 +9:34.5 =83 45:45.6 +17:45.9 82 52:28.5 +20:30.5 80

Sector Time 5:40.2 +2:07.8 85 16:56.4 +5:32.6 81 5:19.4 +2:00.3 75 17:49.6 +8:11.5 79 6:42.9 +2:45.4 68
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Val di Fiemme (ITA)
Final Climb - 10km Free

SUN 8 JAN 2023

Start Time 9:00

Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

81 84 CECCATO Gino ITA 52:42.1 +20:44.1 81

Cumulative Time 5:08.5 +1:36.1 71 20:58.2 +6:00.1 76 26:38.3 +8:16.8 77 45:10.9 +17:11.2 79 52:42.1 +20:44.1 81

Sector Time 5:08.5 +1:36.1 71 15:49.7 +4:25.9 75 5:40.1 +2:21.0 89 18:32.6 +8:54.5 85 7:31.2 +3:33.7 87

82 104 PRAGER Sabrina GER 52:49.8 +20:51.8 82

Cumulative Time 5:50.5 +2:18.1 90 23:11.6 +8:13.5 90 28:20.6 +9:59.1 85 46:20.2 +18:20.5 83 52:49.8 +20:51.8 82

Sector Time 5:50.5 +2:18.1 90 17:21.1 +5:57.3 88 5:09.0 +1:49.9 68 17:59.6 +8:21.5 80 6:29.6 +2:32.1 65

83 90 SPIAZZI Luca ITA 53:08.2 +21:10.2 83

Cumulative Time 5:33.7 +2:01.3 84 22:33.4 +7:35.3 81 27:55.4 +9:33.9 82 45:43.0 +17:43.3 81 53:08.2 +21:10.2 83

Sector Time 5:33.7 +2:01.3 84 16:59.7 +5:35.9 83 5:22.0 +2:02.9 77 17:47.6 +8:09.5 77 7:25.2 +3:27.7 86

84 91 BOCCELLARI Luigi ITA 53:37.6 +21:39.6 84

Cumulative Time 5:29.3 +1:56.9 81 23:04.3 +8:06.2 89 28:31.4 +10:09.9 87 46:37.0 +18:37.3 85 53:37.6 +21:39.6 84

Sector Time 5:29.3 +1:56.9 81 17:35.0 +6:11.2 91 5:27.1 +2:08.0 82 18:05.6 +8:27.5 81 7:00.6 +3:03.1 83

85 89 PALMQUIST Johan SWE 54:07.9 +22:09.9 85

Cumulative Time 5:59.5 +2:27.1 93 22:38.3 +7:40.2 84 27:56.0 +9:34.5 =83 46:32.9 +18:33.2 84 54:07.9 +22:09.9 85

Sector Time 5:59.5 +2:27.1 93 16:38.8 +5:15.0 78 5:17.7 +1:58.6 74 18:36.9 +8:58.8 87 7:35.0 +3:37.5 88

86 35 FEDRIZZI Carlo ITA 54:18.2 +22:20.2 86

Cumulative Time 5:44.2 +2:11.8 88 22:58.0 +7:59.9 87 28:30.8 +10:09.3 86 46:56.1 +18:56.4 86 54:18.2 +22:20.2 86

Sector Time 5:44.2 +2:11.8 88 17:13.8 +5:50.0 84 5:32.8 +2:13.7 86 18:25.3 +8:47.2 84 7:22.1 +3:24.6 85

87 55 BARDET Loic SUI 55:07.9 +23:09.9 87

Cumulative Time 6:13.0 +2:40.6 96 24:35.6 +9:37.5 97 30:02.9 +11:41.4 94 48:12.1 +20:12.4 89 55:07.9 +23:09.9 87

Sector Time 6:13.0 +2:40.6 96 18:22.6 +6:58.8 95 5:27.3 +2:08.2 83 18:09.2 +8:31.1 82 6:55.8 +2:58.3 78

88 37 CAPELLI Luca ITA 55:11.3 +23:13.3 88

Cumulative Time 5:29.4 +1:57.0 82 22:28.6 +7:30.5 80 27:40.7 +9:19.2 80 48:26.9 +20:27.2 90 55:11.3 +23:13.3 88

Sector Time 5:29.4 +1:57.0 82 16:59.2 +5:35.4 82 5:12.1 +1:53.0 72 20:46.2 +11:08.1 94 6:44.4 +2:46.9 69

89 98 TANNER Peter AUT 55:31.9 +23:33.9 89

Cumulative Time 5:41.5 +2:09.1 86 22:59.5 +8:01.4 88 29:08.6 +10:47.1 89 47:50.3 +19:50.6 87 55:31.9 +23:33.9 89

Sector Time 5:41.5 +2:09.1 86 17:18.0 +5:54.2 86 6:09.1 +2:50.0 94 18:41.7 +9:03.6 88 7:41.6 +3:44.1 91

90 62 AGEA Maurizio ITA 55:46.1 +23:48.1 90

Cumulative Time 5:28.4 +1:56.0 80 22:42.5 +7:44.4 85 29:18.9 +10:57.4 90 48:08.0 +20:08.3 88 55:46.1 +23:48.1 90

Sector Time 5:28.4 +1:56.0 80 17:14.1 +5:50.3 85 6:36.4 +3:17.3 99 18:49.1 +9:11.0 89 7:38.1 +3:40.6 90

91 49 BERTOLO Andrea ITA 57:22.9 +25:24.9 91

Cumulative Time 5:58.4 +2:26.0 92 23:38.5 +8:40.4 93 29:28.2 +11:06.7 92 49:28.4 +21:28.7 91 57:22.9 +25:24.9 91

Sector Time 5:58.4 +2:26.0 92 17:40.1 +6:16.3 92 5:49.7 +2:30.6 91 20:00.2 +10:22.1 91 7:54.5 +3:57.0 93

92 86 LEONARDI Paola ITA 58:13.8 +26:15.8 92

Cumulative Time 6:09.7 +2:37.3 95 24:20.1 +9:22.0 96 30:08.6 +11:47.1 95 50:22.2 +22:22.5 92 58:13.8 +26:15.8 92

Sector Time 6:09.7 +2:37.3 95 18:10.4 +6:46.6 94 5:48.5 +2:29.4 90 20:13.6 +10:35.5 92 7:51.6 +3:54.1 92

93 38 SUTER Nicole SUI 58:39.2 +26:41.2 93

Cumulative Time 6:06.3 +2:33.9 94 23:35.7 +8:37.6 92 29:25.7 +11:04.2 91 50:36.5 +22:36.8 93 58:39.2 +26:41.2 93

Sector Time 6:06.3 +2:33.9 94 17:29.4 +6:05.6 89 5:50.0 +2:30.9 92 21:10.8 +11:32.7 95 8:02.7 +4:05.2 94

94 36 CERUTTI Elena ITA 59:17.5 +27:19.5 94

Cumulative Time 6:38.9 +3:06.5 98 26:56.5 +11:58.4 99 32:23.2 +14:01.7 98 51:41.9 +23:42.2 95 59:17.5 +27:19.5 94

Sector Time 6:38.9 +3:06.5 98 20:17.6 +8:53.8 97 5:26.7 +2:07.6 81 19:18.7 +9:40.6 90 7:35.6 +3:38.1 89
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Final Climb - 10km Free

SUN 8 JAN 2023

Start Time 9:00

Competition Analysis

RAMPA CON I CAMPIONI

End Time 10:32

 
RANK BIB NAME

NSA
CODE

FINISH
TIME

BEHIND RANK

 2.5 km 6.6 km 7.5 km 9.2 km 10.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

95 79 DEZI Massimiliano ITA 59:39.7 +27:41.7 95

Cumulative Time 5:53.7 +2:21.3 91 23:57.4 +8:59.3 95 30:26.8 +12:05.3 96 50:42.2 +22:42.5 94 59:39.7 +27:41.7 95

Sector Time 5:53.7 +2:21.3 91 18:03.7 +6:39.9 93 6:29.4 +3:10.3 96 20:15.4 +10:37.3 93 8:57.5 +5:00.0 100

96 20 KRUGER Andrea GER 1:01:18.1 +29:20.1 96

Cumulative Time 5:32.4 +2:00.0 83 22:51.0 +7:52.9 86 28:59.5 +10:38.0 88 52:45.5 +24:45.8 96 1:01:18.1 +29:20.1 96

Sector Time 5:32.4 +2:00.0 83 17:18.6 +5:54.8 87 6:08.5 +2:49.4 93 23:46.0 +14:07.9 99 8:32.6 +4:35.1 97

97 102 D'ANDREA Alessandro ITA 1:02:32.2 +30:34.2 97

Cumulative Time 5:16.8 +1:44.4 76 23:53.6 +8:55.5 94 31:21.4 +12:59.9 97 53:36.4 +25:36.7 97 1:02:32.2 +30:34.2 97

Sector Time 5:16.8 +1:44.4 76 18:36.8 +7:13.0 96 7:27.8 +4:08.7 101 22:15.0 +12:36.9 97 8:55.8 +4:58.3 99

98 77 ALHAINEN Joonas FIN 1:03:20.4 +31:22.4 98

Cumulative Time 5:45.7 +2:13.3 89 23:19.7 +8:21.6 91 29:54.9 +11:33.4 93 54:11.2 +26:11.5 98 1:03:20.4 +31:22.4 98

Sector Time 5:45.7 +2:13.3 89 17:34.0 +6:10.2 90 6:35.2 +3:16.1 98 24:16.3 +14:38.2 100 9:09.2 +5:11.7 101

99 60 VIGNOLI Andrea ITA 1:03:36.7 +31:38.7 99

Cumulative Time 6:58.9 +3:26.5 99 27:28.8 +12:30.7 100 33:41.8 +15:20.3 99 55:28.0 +27:28.3 99 1:03:36.7 +31:38.7 99

Sector Time 6:58.9 +3:26.5 99 20:29.9 +9:06.1 99 6:13.0 +2:53.9 95 21:46.2 +12:08.1 96 8:08.7 +4:11.2 95

100 32 JAWORSKI Radoslaw POL 1:07:02.2 +35:04.2 100

Cumulative Time 6:29.9 +2:57.5 97 26:53.4 +11:55.3 98 33:46.6 +15:25.1 100 58:19.4 +30:19.7 100 1:07:02.2 +35:04.2 100

Sector Time 6:29.9 +2:57.5 97 20:23.5 +8:59.7 98 6:53.2 +3:34.1 100 24:32.8 +14:54.7 101 8:42.8 +4:45.3 98

101 64 PEDRAZZINI Alessandra ITA 1:07:10.5 +35:12.5 101

Cumulative Time 8:01.7 +4:29.3 100 29:59.4 +15:01.3 101 36:32.5 +18:11.0 101 58:50.7 +30:51.0 101 1:07:10.5 +35:12.5 101

Sector Time 8:01.7 +4:29.3 100 21:57.7 +10:33.9 100 6:33.1 +3:14.0 97 22:18.2 +12:40.1 98 8:19.8 +4:22.3 96

102 70 TURNBULL Carmen GBR 1:32:16.8 +1:00:18.8 102

Cumulative Time 8:18.2 +4:45.8 101 32:09.0 +17:10.9 102 41:48.3 +23:26.8 102 1:19:19.7 +51:20.0 102 1:32:16.8 +1:00:18.8 102

Sector Time 8:18.2 +4:45.8 101 23:50.8 +12:27.0 101 9:39.3 +6:20.2 102 37:31.4 +27:53.3 102 12:57.1 +8:59.6 102

Did Not Start

22 PILLER Caterina ITA

30 BROWDER Michael USA

46 RETTENEGGER Liudmila GER

53 SEEBACHER Anna AUT

59 FURLANI Quirino ITA

69 de COL Eudio ITA

92 EKREN Thomas NOR

106 MIGNEREY Pierre FRA

107 MIGNEREY D FRA

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
NSA NSA Code Rk Rank

 


